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Date

1/09/09

1/16/09

1/23/09

1/30/09

2/06/09

2/13/09

2/20/09

2/27/09
3/06/09

Time

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM
4PM

Speaker's
Name

Martina
Brueckner,
Yale

University

Gunter
Wagner,
Yale
University

James
Anderson,

University
of Toronto

Harmit
Malik, Fred
Hutchinson
Cancer
Research
Center

Nat
Holland,

Rice
University

Kevin
Foster,
Harvard
University

John
McKay,
Colorado
State

University

Joel
Kingsolver,
UNC

~ 1 rrem

Seminar Topic

Cilia, multifunctional
organelles at the
center of left right

asymmetry

The molecular basis of
evolutionary
innovations:
transposable
elements and evolving
transcription factors

Incipient speciation in
experimental yeast
populations; whole-
genome sequencing
and genetic
determinants of
adaptation and
reproductive isolation.

Genetic conflict: the
usual suspects and
beyond

Consumer-Resource
Mutualisms: Case
Studies of Interactions
between Ants

and Extrafloral Nectar
Plants in the Sonoran
Desert

Social Evolution in
Microbes

Drought Acclimation
and Adaptation

CANCELLED

Host

Christen
DiPetrillo

Alysha
Heimberg

Amy
Gladfelter

Sharon
Bickel

Becky
Irwin

Mary Lou
Guerinot,
George
O'Toole

Andy
Kern

Ryan
Calsbeek


http://www.dartmouth.edu/~biology/
http://www.dartmouth.edu/~biology/seminar%20scheduling/
http://info.med.yale.edu/pediat/faculty/brueckner.html
http://pantheon.yale.edu/%7Egpwagner/index.html
http://www.utm.utoronto.ca/~anders38/
http://www.fhcrc.org/labs/malik/
http://www.ruf.rice.edu/~jholland/
http://www.people.fas.harvard.edu/~kfoster/index.html
http://www.mckaylab.colostate.edu/
http://www.bio.unc.edu/faculty/kingsolver/
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http://www.omniupdate.com/oucampus-dc/de.jsp?user=biology&site=biology&path=%2Fseminar+scheduling%2Fwinter2009.html

