Dartmouth College

Department of Biology

Home > Seminar Scheduling >

Winter 2009

Date	Time	Speaker's Name	Seminar Topic	Host
1/09/09	4PM	Martina Brueckner, Yale University	Cilia, multifunctional organelles at the center of left right asymmetry	Christen DiPetrillo
1/16/09	4PM	Gunter Wagner, Yale University	The molecular basis of evolutionary innovations: transposable elements and evolving transcription factors	Alysha Heimberg
1/23/09	4PM	James Anderson, University of Toronto	Incipient speciation in experimental yeast populations; wholegenome sequencing and genetic determinants of adaptation and reproductive isolation.	Amy Gladfelter
1/30/09	4PM	Harmit Malik, Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center	Genetic conflict: the usual suspects and beyond	Sharon Bickel
2/06/09	4PM	Nat Holland, Rice University	Consumer-Resource Mutualisms: Case Studies of Interactions between Ants and Extrafloral Nectar Plants in the Sonoran Desert	Becky Irwin
2/13/09	4PM	Kevin Foster, Harvard University	Social Evolution in Microbes	Mary Lou Guerinot, George O'Toole
2/20/09	4PM	John McKay, Colorado State	Drought Acclimation and Adaptation	Andy Kern
		University		
2/27/09	4PM	- 1		
3/06/09	4PM	Joel Kingsolver, UNC	CANCELLED	Ryan Calsbeek

спарет тип

Last Updated: 3/12/09